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Description

199301130000
11261

01/13/1993
08:40:07

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301130000
11301

01/13/1993
08:40:10

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301130000
11291

01/13/1993
08:40:09

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199301140000
12771

01/14/1993
10:53:54

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MARCUS, L
ERIC

14 105 Lot#:44
Book:14
Pg:105

199301190000
16781

01/19/1993
12:25:50

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301200000
17891

01/20/1993
08:05:17

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

RAY, NORMAN
GLENN

6 49 Lot#:53 Book:6
Pg:49
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGALS

199301210000
19711

01/21/1993
09:36:53

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

JOHNSON,
DAVID B

9 34 Lot#:20 Book:9
Pg:34

199302020000
30891

02/02/1993
02:23:24

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
PROFESSION
ALS

199302030000
31301

02/03/1993
08:11:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, DAVID
E

8 18 Lot#:18 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:18

199301220000
21771

01/22/1993
01:51:06

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT, KELLY
B

16 114 Lot#:26
Book:16
Pg:114

199301220000
21831

01/22/1993
02:11:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RANDOLPH,
JOHN N

199302030000
31571

02/03/1993
09:30:31

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
CAPITAL
RESOURCES
INC

8 160 Lot#:415
Book:8 Pg:160
Desc:1993
3156

199302030000
32441

02/03/1993
02:37:52

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CROUCH,
RUSSELL K

9 86 Lot#:1107
Book:9 Pg:86

199302030000
32541

02/03/1993
02:59:38

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHAFFELD,
ROBERT A III

5 43 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:43

199301260000
23921

01/26/1993
09:08:17

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301260000
23911

01/26/1993
09:06:15

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES REDDY,
ADISESHA B

199301260000
23931

01/26/1993
09:08:19

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK



199302040000
33251

02/04/1993
10:19:05

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WINGARD,
WALTER
BRIAN

199301260000
24571

01/26/1993
01:05:11

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCRITE, JR,
WILLIAM
ANDREW

15 24 Lot#:17
Book:15 Pg:24

199301270000
24931

01/27/1993
08:32:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor AFFIDAVITS TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199301270000
24921

01/27/1993
08:32:17

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PAGE, SUSAN
C

102 26 Lot#:46
Book:102
Pg:26

199301280000
26471

01/28/1993
10:17:43

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

12 62 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:62
Desc:1992-
02646

199302050000
35721

02/05/1993
01:58:24

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MEISLER,
ALLEN M

12 98 Lot#:63
Book:12 Pg:98

199302080000
37201

02/08/1993
01:59:25

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

14 41 Lot#:8 Book:14
Pg:41

199302010000
29021

02/01/1993
10:23:48

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSN

199302010000
29031

02/01/1993
10:23:49

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSN

199302010000
29041

02/01/1993
10:23:50

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

199302120000
42761

02/12/1993
03:16:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHAPMANN,
GERALD L

13 99 Lot#:344
Book:13 Pg:99

199302150000
43261

02/15/1993
01:46:34

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
CORP

199302150000
43251

02/15/1993
01:46:32

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
CORP


