Sear	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; Date F	Recorded=	1993; Na	me= CAS	TLE MOR	TGAGE CO	DRP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199301130000 11261	01/13/1993 08:40:07	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199301130000 11301	01/13/1993 08:40:10	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199301130000 11291	01/13/1993 08:40:09	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION						
199301140000 12771	01/14/1993 10:53:54	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARCUS, L ERIC			14	105		Lot#:44 Book:14 Pg:105
199301190000 16781	01/19/1993 12:25:50	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199301200000 17891	01/20/1993 08:05:17	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	RAY, NORMAN GLENN			6	49		Lot#:53 Book:6 Pg:49 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGALS
199301210000 19711	01/21/1993 09:36:53	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	JOHNSON, DAVID B			9	34		Lot#:20 Book:9 Pg:34
199302020000 30891	02/02/1993 02:23:24	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE PROFESSION ALS						
199302030000 31301	02/03/1993 08:11:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, DAVID E			8	18		Lot#:18 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:18
199301220000 21771	01/22/1993 01:51:06	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT, KELLY B			16	114		Lot#:26 Book:16 Pg:114
199301220000 21831	01/22/1993 02:11:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RANDOLPH, JOHN N						
199302030000 31571	02/03/1993 09:30:31	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN CAPITAL RESOURCES INC			8	160		Lot#:415 Book:8 Pg:160 Desc:1993 3156
199302030000 32441	02/03/1993 02:37:52	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CROUCH, RUSSELL K			9	86		Lot#:1107 Book:9 Pg:86
199302030000 32541	02/03/1993 02:59:38	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHAFFELD, ROBERT A III			5	43		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:43
199301260000 23921	01/26/1993 09:08:17	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						
199301260000 23911	01/26/1993 09:06:15	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	REDDY, ADISESHA B						
199301260000 23931	01/26/1993 09:08:19	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK						

199302040000 33251	02/04/1993 10:19:05	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WINGARD, WALTER BRIAN				
199301260000 24571	01/26/1993 01:05:11	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCRITE, JR, WILLIAM ANDREW		15	24	Lot#:17 Book:15 Pg:24
199301270000 24931	01/27/1993 08:32:18	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK				
199301270000 24921	01/27/1993 08:32:17	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	PAGE, SUSAN C		102	26	Lot#:46 Book:102 Pg:26
199301280000 26471	01/28/1993 10:17:43	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC		12	62	Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:62 Desc:1992- 02646
199302050000 35721	02/05/1993 01:58:24	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEISLER, ALLEN M		12	98	Lot#:63 Book:12 Pg:98
199302080000 37201	02/08/1993 01:59:25	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC		14	41	Lot#:8 Book:14 Pg:41
199302010000 29021	02/01/1993 10:23:48	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSN				
199302010000 29031	02/01/1993 10:23:49	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSN				
199302010000 29041	02/01/1993 10:23:50	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK				
199302120000 42761	02/12/1993 03:16:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHAPMANN, GERALD L		13	99	Lot#:344 Book:13 Pg:99
199302150000 43261	02/15/1993 01:46:34	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK CORP				
199302150000 43251	02/15/1993 01:46:32	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK CORP				